
http://www.paulmann.su
+7 (495) 410-24-40 
http://www.paulmann.su
+7 (495) 410-24-40 

On Off

On Off

53

Arazzo

Arazzo 
incl. 1x40W, G9 
230V 
3320 ø100mm 3150cm
EAN 4000870 793459
793.45  

831.94

Arazzo 
incl. 1x40W, G9
230V 
1140 290 3410mm
EAN 4000870 793367
793.36  

831.94

Arazzo 
incl. 1x40W, G9
230V 
3400 ø200mm
EAN 4000870 793343
793.34  

831.94

Arazzo 
incl. 1x40W, G9
230V 
31700 ø240mm
EAN 4000870 793350
793.35  

831.94

2

3

4

1

2

3 4

1

Krom / Opal-Sort-violet
Chrom / Opal-Czarny
Хром / Опал-черный

http://www.paulmann.su
+7 (495) 410-24-40 

http://paulmann-light.ru
DeynekinMV
Машинописный текст

Paulmann
+7(495)4102440
Телефон: +7 (495) 410-24-40E-mail: info@paulmann.suСайт: http://www.paulmann.suАдрес: 125212, г. Москва, ул. Выборгская, 16/1, офис 411А 
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